 7
.7
5”
 -
45
L
an
d

Warranty:
 • Standard 5 Year Limited Warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION         ORDERING EXAMPLE: 6R15L35KAN
See www.heliosltg.com/warranty
for Details.
Aperture Output Kelvin  Reflector Function Dimming Emergency
6R - 6” Round 05L - 500 lumens
10L - 1000 lumens
15L - 1500 lumens
20L - 2000 lumens
25L - 2500 lumens
30L - 3000 lumens
45L - 4500 lumens
60L - 6000 lumens
30K
35K
40K
AN - Semi-Diffuse Anodized Cone and Flange
WF - Anodized Cone and White Flange
WH - White Cone & Trim
BF - Andodized Cone & Black Flange
BL - Black Cone and Black Flange
AMB – Nano Antimicrobial White Paint
Blank - Downlight
WW- Lens Wall Wash
NCT - Non-Conductive Trim
Blank - 10%, 0-10V
DM1- 1%, 0-10V
Blank - No Battery
EMR - Battery Back Up with
Remote Test Switch
EMI - Battery Back Up with
Integral Test Switch
GTD - Generator Transfer
Device, 0-10v compatible
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2019 Helios Lighting •  All Rights Reserved •  For more information visit our website: www.heliosltg.com                                 Revision: 08/17/23
Housing and Reflector Ship Separately
Housing and Reflector Ship Separately
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2019 Helios Lighting • All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.heliosltg.com Revision: 08/17/23
PHOTOMETRICS - 45L
Fixture:  6R45L35KAN
LED::     3500Kelvin, 80+ CRI
Delivered Lumens: 4653
System Wattage: 39.0
System LPW: 119.3
Spacing Criteria: 1.3
Tested in accordance to IESNA LM-79-2008
Test System:EYERFINEGO-RS000_Y2 SYSTEM Y2.0.403
Test Date: 2024-07-10
Zonal Lumens
Degrees Candela Zone Total % Luminaire
0 2823
10 2912 271 271 5.8%
20 2974 811 1081 23.2%
30 2802 1286 2368 50.9%
40 1670 1321 3689 79.3%
50 457 729 4417 94.9%
60 79 167 4585 98.5%
70 25 47 4632 99.5%
80 7 16 4647 99.9%
90 1 4 4651 100.0%
80
70